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Base with ventilation slots black 800x1000x100

SKU

Breite/width
Tiefe/depth
Hohe/height
HE/U
Lange/length
kW

Base with ventilation slots black 800x1000x100

20443-S

800
1000
100

https://www.lehmann-it.de/en/sockel-mit-beluftungsschlitzen-schwarz-800x1000x100.html



